ELGIN, ND
JUNE 1-2, 2018

BAREBACK RIDING
Place Member Name
1 CACHE HILL

2 JAYDEN OLSON
3 BEN KRAMER

4 RANCE KRAMER

TIE DOWN ROPING
Place Member Name

1 BLAKE EGGL

2 JOE SCHMIDT

3 CODY HILZENDEGER
4 LANE ROSSOW

5 DILLON WICKUM

6 BEN GRANN

7 MATTHEW WZNICK

8 CHANCE GLASS

LADIES BREAKAWAY
Place Member Name

1 JESSICA MAGILKE

2 LAURA WALTER

3 PAM JORGENSON

4 SHANNA GEBHARDT

5 ABBY HEPPER

6 BAILIE VANDENBURG

7 KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN

8 JORDYN SCHAEFER

9 LYNN SCHAPER
10 SAMANTHA JORGENSON

SADDLE BRONC
Place Member Name
1 LOGAN NIELSON

2 PARKER KRAMER

STEER WRESTLING
Place Member Name

1 CAMERON MORMAN
2 TRISTAN HALL

3 TYE HALE

4 TEE HALE

5 JASON REISS

6 TYLER SCHAU

7 STERLING LEE

8 HAYES FEILMEIER

City

BAKER, MT
TAYLOR, ND
TOWNER, ND
TOWNER, ND

City

MINOT, ND
BELFIELD, ND
BALDWIN, ND
SOUTH HEART, ND
MINOT, ND
SHEYENNE, ND
SIDNEY, MT
HEBRON, ND

City

SOLEN, ND
WARWICK, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND
TIMBER LAKE, SD
KEENE, ND
FLASHER, ND
WALCOTT, ND

DES LACS, ND
HALLIDAY, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND

City
BEACH, ND
TOWNER, ND

City

GLEN ULLIN, ND
DUNN CENTER, ND
FAITH, SD

UNION CENTER, SD
MANNING, ND
ALMONT, ND
RHAME, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND

Score
72
70
68
65

Time
10.5
11.4
12.0
12.3
12.4
13.3
13.5
13.5

Time
2.7
2.9
3.3
3.4
3.6
3.9
4.2
4.3
5.0
5.2

Score
74
68

Time
45
5.4
5.8
6.5
6.6
7.2
7.3
9.9

S Won
$536.80
$402.60
$268.40
$134.20

S Won
$663.25
$557.13
S477.54
$371.42
$265.30
$159.18

$79.59
$79.59

S Won
$799.70
$690.65
$617.95
$472.55
$327.15
$218.10
$181.75
$145.40
$109.05

$72.70

S Won
$884.10
$799.90

S Won
$634.75
$533.19
$457.02
$355.46
$253.90
$152.34
$101.56

$50.78



TEAM ROPING

Place

Member Name

1 AUSTIN VISSER
CASEY KALENZE

2 CHRIS ARNOLD
PATRICK MONSON

3 TROY WILCOX
BRETT WILCOX

4 CODY HILZENDEGER
LUKE MORAST

5 CLINT GORRELL
DREW GARTNER

6 JORY BOOTE
ALAN BOOTE

LADIES BARREL RACING

Place

Member Name

1 ABBY HEPPER

2 RUDIE HEPPER

3 BRANDEE WARDELL
4 LACEY GRANN

5 ANNA JORGENSON
6 KIT MILLER

7 AMANDA LUNDQUIST
8 SARA REISWIG

9 KARA LANGERUD
10 CORALEE NEER

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY

Place

Member Name
1 DON ELL
2 ANGEL CROSTHWAITE
3 JEFF SCHAEFER
4 SHAWN KNIGHT
5 BILL JORGENSON
6 BRENDEN BRINKMAN

BULL RIDING

Place

Member Name
1 JOHN JACOBS
Ground money

City

REEDER, ND
BOWMAN, ND
DENHOFF, ND
DICKINSON, ND
RED OWL, SD
RED OWL, SD
BALDWIN, ND
HALLIDAY, ND
BEACH, ND
KILLDEER, ND
BINFORD, ND
BINFORD, ND

City

KEENE, ND
MOBRIDGE, SD
BUFFALO, SD
SHEYENNE, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND
AMIDON, ND
GOLDEN VALLEY, ND
OAKES, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND
WILLISTON, ND

City

WILLISTON, ND
MISSOULA, MT

DES LACS, ND
BEULAH, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND
GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

City
TIMBER LAKE, SD

Time
6.7

7.0

8.4

8.6

9.1

11.4

Time
15.951
16.269
16.407
16.456
16.494
16.525
16.560
16.597
16.681
16.851

Time
4.4
4.8
4.9
5.0
5.4
5.4

Score
81

S Won
$798.44

$660.78

$523.12

$385.46

$247.79

$137.66

S Won
$874.94
$755.63
$676.09
$517.01
$357.93
$238.62
$198.85
$159.08
$119.31

$79.54

S Won
$591.31
$489.36
$387.41
$285.46
$142.73
$142.73

S Won
$605.20
$907.80



