ELGIN, ND JUNE 1-2, 2018

BAREBACK RIDING						
Place	Member Name	City	Score \$ Won			
	1 CACHE HILL	BAKER, MT	72	\$536.80		
	2 JAYDEN OLSON	TAYLOR, ND	70	\$402.60		
	3 BEN KRAMER	TOWNER, ND	68	\$268.40		
	4 RANCE KRAMER	TOWNER, ND	65	\$134.20		
	TO WEEK KIN WILK	TOWITEN, IND	03	Ç151.20		
TIE DOWN ROPING						
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$	Won		
	1 BLAKE EGGL	MINOT, ND	10.5	\$663.25		
	2 JOE SCHMIDT	BELFIELD, ND	11.4	\$557.13		
	3 CODY HILZENDEGER	BALDWIN, ND	12.0	\$477.54		
	4 LANE ROSSOW	SOUTH HEART, ND	12.3	\$371.42		
	5 DILLON WICKUM	MINOT, ND	12.4	\$265.30		
	6 BEN GRANN	SHEYENNE, ND	13.3	\$159.18		
	7 MATTHEW WZNICK	SIDNEY, MT	13.5	\$79.59		
	8 CHANCE GLASS	HEBRON, ND	13.5	\$79.59		
	0 002 0200	,		Ψ70.00		
LADIES E	BREAKAWAY					
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$	Won		
	1 JESSICA MAGILKE	SOLEN, ND	2.7	\$799.70		
	2 LAURA WALTER	WARWICK, ND	2.9	\$690.65		
	3 PAM JORGENSON	WATFORD CITY, ND	3.3	\$617.95		
	4 SHANNA GEBHARDT	TIMBER LAKE, SD	3.4	\$472.55		
	5 ABBY HEPPER	KEENE, ND	3.6	\$327.15		
	6 BAILIE VANDENBURG	FLASHER, ND	3.9	\$218.10		
	7 KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN	WALCOTT, ND	4.2	\$181.75		
	8 JORDYN SCHAEFER	DES LACS, ND	4.3	\$145.40		
	9 LYNN SCHAPER	HALLIDAY, ND	5.0	\$109.05		
	10 SAMANTHA JORGENSON	WATFORD CITY, ND	5.2	\$72.70		
SADDLE	BRONC					
Place	Member Name	City	Score \$	Won		
	1 LOGAN NIELSON	BEACH, ND	74	\$884.10		
	2 PARKER KRAMER	TOWNER, ND	68	\$799.90		
STEER WRESTLING						
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$	Won		
Place		CLENTILLIN ND				
	1 CAMERON MORMAN	GLEN ULLIN, ND	4.5	\$634.75		
	2 TRISTAN HALL	DUNN CENTER, ND	5.4	\$533.19		
	3 TYE HALE	FAITH, SD	5.8	\$457.02		
	4 TEE HALE	UNION CENTER, SD	6.5	\$355.46		
	5 JASON REISS	MANNING, ND	6.6	\$253.90		
	6 TYLER SCHAU	ALMONT, ND	7.2	\$152.34		
	7 STERLING LEE	RHAME, ND	7.3	\$101.56		
	8 HAYES FEILMEIER	WATFORD CITY, ND	9.9	\$50.78		

TEAM ROP	ING
-----------------	-----

Place	Member Name	City	Time \$ Won		
	1 AUSTIN VISSER	REEDER, ND	6.7 \$798.44		
	CASEY KALENZE	BOWMAN, ND			
	2 CHRIS ARNOLD	DENHOFF, ND	7.0 \$660.78		
	PATRICK MONSON	DICKINSON, ND			
	3 TROY WILCOX	RED OWL, SD	8.4 \$523.12		
	BRETT WILCOX	RED OWL, SD			
	4 CODY HILZENDEGER	BALDWIN, ND	8.6 \$385.46		
	LUKE MORAST	HALLIDAY, ND			
	5 CLINT GORRELL	BEACH, ND	9.1 \$247.79		
	DREW GARTNER	KILLDEER, ND			
	6 JORY BOOTE	BINFORD, ND	11.4 \$137.66		
	ALAN BOOTE	BINFORD, ND			
LADIES BARREL RACING					
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$ Won		
	1 ABBY HEPPER	KEENE, ND	15.951 \$874.94		
	2 RUDIE HEPPER	MOBRIDGE, SD	16.269 \$755.63		
	3 BRANDEE WARDELL	BUFFALO, SD	16.407 \$676.09		
	4 LACEY GRANN	SHEYENNE, ND	16.456 \$517.01		
	5 ANNA JORGENSON	WATFORD CITY, ND	16.494 \$357.93		
	6 KIT MILLER	AMIDON, ND	16.525 \$238.62		
	7 AMANDA LUNDQUIST	GOLDEN VALLEY, ND	16.560 \$198.85		
	8 SARA REISWIG	OAKES, ND	16.597 \$159.08		
	9 KARA LANGERUD	WATFORD CITY, ND	16.681 \$119.31		
	10 CORALEE NEER	WILLISTON, ND	16.851 \$79.54		
SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY					
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$ Won		
	1 DON ELL	WILLISTON, ND	4.4 \$591.31		
	2 ANGEL CROSTHWAITE	MISSOULA, MT	4.8 \$489.36		
	3 JEFF SCHAEFER	DES LACS, ND	4.9 \$387.41		
	4 SHAWN KNIGHT	BEULAH, ND	5.0 \$285.46		
	5 BILL JORGENSON	WATFORD CITY, ND	5.4 \$142.73		
	6 BRENDEN BRINKMAN	GOLDEN VALLEY, ND	5.4 \$142.73		
BULL RIDING					
Place	Member Name	City	Score \$ Won		
	1 JOHN JACOBS	TIMBER LAKE, SD	81 \$605.20		
	Ground money		\$907.80		
	2.2		, 557.30		